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Bus 3502 Almada Forum - Paio Pires (Centro) Go to website

Direction
Feijó (Almada Fórum) — Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 
Out)

44 stops

Open route schedule

Feijó (Almada Fórum)

Feijó (Cemitério) Externato

VL Flores (R V Flores 45A) ESC Primária

Vale Flores (R V Flores 77) Descida

Vale Flores (R V Flores N93)

Vale Flores (R V Flores) Túnel/Rotunda

Vale Flores (R V Flores N4)

Vale Flores (R Piteira Santos 5A) Z Indust

Feijó ( Z Industrial) Descida G Bravo

VL Figueira (En10-1 KM 1 700)

Corroios (En10-1) R Casa Povo (128)

Corroios (En10-1) (X) ALT Moinho (Tunel)

Corroios (En10-1) R Casa Povo (Rotunda)

Corroios(R CID Almada) Farmacia Mercado

Estrada STA Marta Pinhal (Gisparques)

Corroios(Estr STA Marta Pinhal) Piscinas

STA Marta Pinhal (AV RUI Grácio 53)

STA Marta Pinhal (AV RUI Grácio) Parque

STA Marta Pinhal (R Manuel Ferreira)

STA Marta Pinhal (R Manuel Ferreira)

STA Marta Corroios (R Bento Gonçalv 51)

Route schedule
Feijó (Almada Fórum) — Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 
Out)

Monday 24:45
+1

Tuesday 08:00-00:45
+1

Wednesday 24:45
+1

Thursday 08:00-00:45
+1

Friday 08:00-00:45
+1

Saturday 08:00-00:45
+1

Sunday 08:00-00:45
+1

Route info

Direction: Feijó (Almada Fórum)

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3502-1124494898-812478400
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STA M Corroios (R Bento Gonçalves) Z Ind

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Posto Abast

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Colégio/MTS/Ctt

Muxito (AV 25 Abril 547)

AV 25 Abril (X) R Hort (Desc Cruz Pau)

Cruz PAU AV 1º Maio (X) AV DR Luis Sá

Cruz PAU (AV 1º Maio 4)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Finanças

Paivas (AV 1º Maio 17b)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Edif Xavier Lima

Marco Severino (AV 1º Maio FTE 41)

Fogueteiro (AV 1º Maio) Posto Combust

Torre Marinha AV Resist Antifas

Torre Marinha AV Resis Antifascist 57

Torre MAR AV DR Arlvicente 67 (Rot)

AV DR Arlindo Vicente37(Subida Cavadas)

Cavadas (X) AV GEN H Delgado 177 (Rot)

AV GEN H Delgado (X) TR DA Lagoa Seca

Farinheiras (AV GEN H Delgado)

Paio Pires AV GEN H Delgado 71A Largo

P Pires AV GEN H Delg (X) AV J Relvas

Paio Pires (AV GEN H Delgado) Farmácia

Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out)



Direction
Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out) — Feijó (Almada 
Fórum)

41 stops

Open route schedule

Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out)

P Pires (AV Genh Delgado 36)

Paio Pires AV GEN H Delgado 81 Largo

Farinheiras (AV GEN H Delga 4) Colégio

AV GEN H Delgado (X) TR DA Lagoa Seca

Cavadas (X) AV GEN H Delgado 177 (Rot)

AV DR Arlindo Vicente37(Subida Cavadas)

Torre MAR AV DR Arlvicente 67 (Rot)

Torre Marinha AV Resis Antifascist 57

Torre Marinha AV Resist Antifas

Fogueteiro (AV 1º Maio) Grémio

Marco Severino (AV 1º Maio FTE 41)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Edif Xavier Lima

Paivas (AV 1º Maio 17b)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Finanças

Cruz PAU (Centro) (AV 1º Maio) Rotunda

AV 25 Abril (X) R Hort (Desc Cruz Pau)

Muxito (AV 25 Abril 547)

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Colégio/MTS/Ctt

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Posto Comb

STA M Corroios (R Bento Gonçalves) Z Ind

STA Marta Corroios (R Bento Gonçalv 51)

STA Marta Pinhal (R Manuel Ferreira)

STA Marta Pinhal (R Manuel Ferreira)

Route schedule
Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out) — Feijó (Almada 
Fórum)

Monday —

Tuesday 07:00-19:00

Wednesday —

Thursday 07:00-19:00

Friday 07:00-19:00

Saturday 07:00-19:00

Sunday 07:00-19:00

Route info

Direction: Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out)

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3502-1124494898-812478400


STA Marta Pinhal R Vitor Santos 17

STA Marta Pinhal (AV RUI Grácio 53)

Corroios(Estr STA Marta Pinhal) Piscinas

Corroios(AV VL Milhaços) Viaduto Estação

Corroios(R CID Almada) Farmacia Mercado

Corroios (En10-1) R Casa Povo (Rotunda)

Corroios (EN 10-1) Rotunda (Alto Moinho)

Corroios (En10-1) R Casa Povo (128)

VL Figueira (En10-1 KM 1 700)

Feijó ( Z Industrial) Descida G Bravo

Vale Flores (R Piteira Santos 5A) Z Indust

Vale Flores (R V Flores N4)

Vale Flores (R V Flores) Túnel/Rotunda

Vale Flores (R V Flores N93)

VL Flores (R V Flores 45A) ESC Primária

Feijó (Cemitério) Externato

Feijó (Almada Fórum)

3502 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Seixal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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